Fecha/lugar

07/02/25 22:15
1

08/02/2511:00
7

08/02/2513:30
1

P xporty

Campeonato Borderio Summer 2025

Calendario: 3era masculina / Grupo E

Local

Franco Aranguiz
Javier Valdebenito

Gastoén Obreque
Claudio Diaz

Yovani Vera
Enrique Torres

1/1

Resultado

6-3]6-4

4-6|6-3]7-6

2-6]2-6

Visitante

Yovani Vera
Enrique Torres

Franco Aranguiz
Javier Valdebenito

Gaston Obreque
Claudio Diaz
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